LED Floodlight UF5001-5006
10W/20W/30W/50W/100W/150W
Features
· 10W / 20W / 30W / 50W / 100W / 150W LED Floodlight
· Precise beam angle control by high purity reflector
· Polyester powder finish for excellent corrosion and UV
resistance
· Designed for excellent thermal transfer to extend component

Product Series Datasheet Date: 2024-04-25
Page 1 of 3
Applications
Arena
Technical Data
Electrical
Rated Wattage [W] 10W/20W/30W/50W/100W/150W
Rated Voltage [V/Hz] 220-240Vac, 50/60Hz
Power Factor @230V 0.5 / 0.5 / 0.9 / 0.9 / 0.9 / 0.9
Input Current [mA] @230V 87 / 174 / 145 / 242 / 483 / 725
LED SMD (300mA/600mA/900mA/
1500mA/3200mA/4800mA)
Model
UF5001-3-ALB010-03 10W 3000K
UF5001-3-ALD010-03 10W 4200K
UF5001-3-ALG010-03 10W 6500K
UF5002-3-ALB020-03 20W 3000K
UF5002-3-ALD020-03 20W 4200K
UF5002-3-ALG020-03 20W 6500K
UF5003-3-ALB030-03 30W 3000K
UF5003-3-ALD030-03 30W 4200K
UF5003-3-ALG030-03 30W 6500K
UF5004-3-ALB050-03 50W 3000K
UF5004-3-ALD050-03 50W 4200K
UF5004-3-ALG050-03 50W 6500K
UF5005-3-ALB100-03 100W 3000K
UF5005-3-ALD100-03 100W 4200K
UF5005-3-ALG100-03 100W 6500K
UF5006-3-ALB150-03 150W 3000K
UF5006-3-ALD150-03 150W 4200K
UF5006-3-ALG150-03 150W 6500K
Luminous Flux (lm)
10W 630lm @3000K
650lm @4200K
680lm @6500K